
1. Fee Structure per farm Unit of a farmer. 

 

Item 

Certification only 

on NPOP 

( in Rupees) 

Certification  

on Foreign 

Standards 

(In Rupees) 

 

Remarks 

Registration Fee Rs. 500/- for 

marginal and Small 

farmers. 

Rs. 1000/- for other 

farmers 

Rs. 5000/- Annual renewal fee 25% of 

the Registration fee 

Fee for Inspection and 

Certification 

Rs. 1000/- per day Rs. 1200/- per day For preparation, Inspection 

and Certification work 

Fee for travel time Rs. 200/- per day Rs. 200/- per day --- 

Travel Expenses Actual Actual For travel, food and 

accommodation when 

applicable. 

Fee for scope certificate Rs. 1000/-  Rs. 1500/-  The added value of widely 

recognized certificate. 

Fee for Transaction 

Certificate, if required. 

Rs. 500/- Rs. 1000/- --- 

Chemical analysis, if 

required 

Actual cost Actual cost Soil samples, water, leaf 

samples and product  sample. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2. Fee Structure for Group of farmers. 

 

Item 

Certification only on  

NPOP (in Rupees) 

Certification on 

Foreign Standards 

(In Rupees) 

Remarks 

Registration Fee Rs. 5000/-  Rs. 5000/- Annual renewal fee 25% of the 

Registration fee 

Fee for Inspection and 

Certification 

Rs. 1000/- per day Rs. 1200/- per day For preparation, Inspection and 

Certification work. 

Fee for travel time Rs. 200/- per day Rs. 200/- per day --- 

Travel Expenses Actual Actual For travel, food and 

accommodation when 

applicable. 

Fee for scope 

certificate 

Rs. 1000/-  Rs. 1500/-  The added value of widely 

recognized certificate. 

Fee for Transaction 

Certificate, if 

required. 

Rs. 500/- Rs. 1000/- --- 

Chemical analysis, if 

required 

Actual cost Actual cost Soil samples, water, leaf samples 

and product  sample. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3. Fee Structure per farm Unit of Corporate/Business Categories. 

 

 

Item 

Certification only on 

NPOP 

(in Rupees) 

Certification on 

Foreign Standards  

(In Rupees) 

 

Remarks 

Registration Fee Rs. 5000/-  Rs. 25000/- Annual renewal fee 25% of the 

Registration fee 

Fee for Inspection 

and Certification 

Rs. 2000/- per day Rs. 2400/- per day For preparation, Inspection and 

Certification work 

Fee for travel time Rs. 400/- per day Rs. 800/- per day -- 

Travel Expenses Actual Actual For travel, food and 

accommodation when applicable. 

Fee for scope 

certificate 

Rs. 2000/-  Rs. 2500/-  The added value of widely 

recognized certificate. 

Fee for Transaction 

Certificate, if 

required. 

Rs. 1000/- Rs. 2000/- --- 

Chemical analysis, if 

required 

Actual cost Actual cost Soil samples, water, leaf samples 

and product   

sample. 

 

 


